
6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

1 2 3 4 5

12

19

26

 Online Workshop – Ukrainian
Community Members & SETS

VIC Best Practice Meeting
(F2F/hybrid)

SA SETS DFV Training 

SA Best Practice Meeting
(F2F/hybrid)

Webinars/Workshops/
Roundtables

Sub-Group MeetingsMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

2023March
ACTIVITY CALENDAR

QLD Best Practice Meeting
(F2F/hybrid)

 Online Workshop –
Ukrainian Community

Members & SETS
(2pm – 2:45pm

AEDT)

WA SETS DFV
Training

(9:30am -
4:30pm)

QLD Best Practice
Meeting

(F2F/hybrid)
(10am – 12:30pm)

VIC Best Practice
Meeting

(F2F/hybrid)
(10am – 12:30pm)

SA SETS DFV
Training 

(9:30am  - 4:30pm)

SA Best Practice
Meeting

(F2F/hybrid)
(10am – 12:30pm)

WA SETS DFV Training 



3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

1 2

9

16

23

30

NSW Best Practice Meeting
(F2F/hybrid)

TAS Best Practice Meeting
(F2F/hybrid)

WA Best Practice Meeting
(F2F/hybrid)

NT Best Practice Meeting
(F2F/hybrid)

Health, COVID, Mental
Health Subgroup Meeting

Operations, Reporting &
Partnerships Subgroup

Meeting

Webinars/Workshops/
Roundtables

Sub-Group Meetings

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

2023April
ACTIVITY CALENDAR

Mapping Social Cohesion &
Settlement Webinar with

Scanlon Foundation
Research Institute

NSW Best
Practice Meeting

(F2F/hybrid)
(10am – 12:30pm)

Webinar: Settlement
Mapping w. Scanlon

Institute 
(2pm – 3pm AEST)

TAS Best Practice
Meeting

(F2F/hybrid)
(10am – 12:30pm)

Easter Easter Easter

Easter

WA Best Practice
Meeting

(F2F/hybrid)
(10am – 12:30pm)

NT Best Practice
Meeting

(F2F/hybrid)
(10am – 12:30pm)

Health, COVID,
MH Subgroup

Meeting
(2 - 3:30pm AEST)

Ops, Reporting &
Partnerships

Subgroup Meeting
(2 - 3:30pm AEST)



8

1

15

22

29

9

2

16

23

30

10

3

17

24

31

11

4

18

25

12

5

19

26

13

20

27

6 7

14

21

28

Preventing Burnout and
Promoting Well-being for

SETS Staff

Community Capacity
Building Subgroup Meeting

Ethno & Religious-specific
Subgroup Meeting

Gender, Families & Domestic
& Family Violence Subgroup

Meeting

Webinars/Workshops/
Roundtables

Sub-Group Meetings

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

2023May
ACTIVITY CALENDAR

 Regional Subgroup
Meeting 

(2pm - 3:30pm AEST) 

 Youth Subgroup
Meeting

(2pm - 3:30pm AEST) 

 Employment
Subgroup Meeting

(2pm - 3:30pm AEST) 

 Community  Capacity
Building Subgroup

Meeting
(2pm - 3:30pm AEST) 

 Ethno & Religious-
specific Subgroup

Meeting
(2pm - 3:30pm AEST) 

 Gender, Families  &
DFV Subgroup

Meeting
(2pm - 3:30pm AEST) 

 Housing,  Cost of
Living, & Financial
Capacity Subgroup

Meeting (2pm -
3:30pm AEST) 

Webinar:
Preventing Burnout
& Promoting Well-

being 

Housing, Cost of Living &
Financial Capacity Subgroup

Meeting

Regional Subgroup Meeting

Employment Subgroup
Meeting

Youth Subgroup Meeting


