

ACTIVITY CALENDAR

March

2023

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	Online Workshop – 9Ukrainian Community Members & SETS (2pm – 2:45pm AEDT)	10	11	12
13	14	15 WA SETS DFV Training (9:30am - 4:30pm)	16	17	18	19
20	21	QLD Best Practice 22 Meeting (F2F/hybrid) (10am - 12:30pm)	23	24	25	26
27	28 SA SETS DFV Training (9:30am - 4:30pm)	SA Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid) (10am - 12:30pm)	VIC Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid) (10am - 12:30pm)	31		

Sub-Group Meetings

QLD Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid)

VIC Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid)

SA Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid)

Webinars/Workshops/ Roundtables

Online Workshop – Ukrainian Community Members & SETS

WA SETS DFV Training

SA SETS DFV Training



ACTIVITY CALENDAR

April

2023

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
					1	2
NSW Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid) (10am - 12:30pm)	4	5	Webinar: Settlement 6 Mapping w. Scanlon Institute (2pm – 3pm AEST)	7 Easter	8 Easter	9 Easter
10 Easter	11	12	13 TAS Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid) (10am - 12:30pm)	14	15	16
17	18 WA Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid) (10am - 12:30pm)	19	NT Best Practice 20 Meeting (F2F/hybrid) (10am - 12:30pm)	21	22	23
24	Health, COVID, MH Subgroup Meeting (2 - 3:30pm AEST)	26	Ops, Reporting & Partnerships Subgroup Meeting (2 - 3:30pm AEST)	28	29	30

Sub-Group Meetings

NSW Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid)

TAS Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid)

WA Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid)

NT Best Practice Meeting (F2F/hybrid)

Health, COVID, Mental Health Subgroup Meeting

Operations, Reporting & Partnerships Subgroup

Meeting

Webinars/Workshops/ Roundtables

Mapping Social Cohesion & Settlement Webinar with Scanlon Foundation Research Institute



ACTIVITY CALENDAR

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1	2 Regional Subgroup Meeting (2pm - 3:30pm AEST)	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10 Youth Subgroup Meeting (2pm - 3:30pm AEST)	11 Employment Subgroup Meeting (2pm - 3:30pm AEST)	12	13	14
15	Community Capacity 16 Building Subgroup Meeting (2pm - 3:30pm AEST)	17	Ethno & Religious- 18 specific Subgroup Meeting (2pm - 3:30pm AEST)	19	20	21
22	Gender, Families & 23 DFV Subgroup Meeting (2pm - 3:30pm AEST)	24	Housing, Cost of 25 Living, & Financial Capacity Subgroup Meeting (2pm - 3:30pm AEST)	26	27	28
Webinar: 29 Preventing Burnout & Promoting Well- being		31				

Sub-Group Meetings

Webinars/Workshops/ Roundtables